
 

Thank you to our 2021 Bronze Level Sponsors 

 

GASFA 2021 BRONZE SPONSORS 
 

 

Applied Air Solutions 

Contact: Mike Beall  

mike@appliedairsolutions.com 

1205 Johnson Ferry Rd. 

Suite 136, #420 

Marietta, GA 30068 

Phone: 404-915-3134 

www.appliedairsolutions.com 

 

Armoured One, LLC 

Contact: Thomas Czyz 

tom@armouredone.com 

4506 Highway 17 Business 

Murrells Inlet SC 29576 

Phone: 315-720-4186 

www.armouredone.com 

 

Bard Manufacturing|JayKay Sales 

Contact: Jay Olliff 

jayolliff@jaykaysales.com 

1914 Randolf Dr. 

Bryan OH 43506 

Phone: 770-843-1928 

www.bardhvac.com 

 

Belimo Americas 

Contact: Bobby White 

Bobby.white@us.belimo.com 

33 Turner Road 

Danbury CT 06810 

Phone: 470-366-2446 

 

Bliss Products and Services, Inc. 

Contact: Carissa Hale 

info@blissproducts.com 

6831 S. Sweetwater Rd 

Lithia Springs GA 30122 

Phone: 800-248-2547 

www.blissproducts.com 

 

Breedlove Land Planning 

Contact: Chip Brown 

cbrown@landplanning.net 

15 Simpson St NW 

Atlanta GA 30308 

Phone: 770-483-1173 

www.landplanning.net 

 

 

Brock USA 

Contact: Scott Powers 

spowers@brockusa.com 

3090 Sterling Circle 

Boulder CO 80301 

Phone: 678-358-9973 

www.brockusa.com 

 

Carrier 

Contact: Seth Williford 

Seth.williford@carrier.com 

3300 Riverwood Parkway 

Atlanta GA 30339 

Phone: 912-536-3008 

www.carrier.com 

 

CCG 

Contact: Tony Falcione 

tfalcione@mingledoffs.com 

6675 Jones Mill Ct 

Norcross, GA 30092 

Phone: 478-396-6225 

www.mingledorfs.com 

 

Charter Restoration 

Contact: Jaysen Witherspoon 

jwitherspoon@charterrestorat

ion.com 

Contact: Bart Barton 

bbarton@charterrestoration.c

om 

3080 Premiere Parkway Suite 

100 

Duluth, GA 30097 

Phone: 678-727-6214 

www.charterrestoration.com 

 

Cintas Corporation 

Contact: Damian Bradley 

bradleyd@cintas.com 

1625 Heraeus Blvd 

Buford GA 30518 

Phone: 404-904-9855 

www.cintas.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Conditioned Air Systems, Inc. 

Contact: Jeff Williams 

jwilliams@conditionedairsystems.

com 

2410 Hilton Way S.W. 

Gainesville GA 30501 

Phone: 678-772-0459 

 

F.H. Paschen 

Contact: Wayne Thompson 

wthompson@fhpaschen.com 

739 Trabert Ave. NW, Suite A 

Atlanta GA 30318 

Phone: 404-809-8446 

www.fhpaschen.com 

 

FaciliServ 

Contact: Matt Knight 

mknight@faciliserv.com 

7733 Liberty Hwy 

Liberty SC 29657 

Phone: 864-423-9491 

www.faciliserv.com 

 

Field Controls 

Contact: Latoya Rhodes 

lpoole@fieldcontrols.com 

2630 Airport Road 

Kinston NC 28504 

Phone: 252-208-7325 

www.fieldcontrols.com 

 

Field Turf 

Contact: Josh Keown 

Josh.Keown@fieldturf.com 

175 N Industrial Blvd NE 

Calhoun, Ga. 30701 

Phone: 404-556-8265 

www.Fieldturf.com 

 

FilterPro USA LLC 

Contact: Erich Hamann 

ehamann@filterpro.com 

4510 Helton Drive 

Florence AL 35630 

Phone: 321-408-0762 

www.filterpro.com 
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Fresh-Aire UV 

Contact: Matt Dove 

matt@freshaireuv.com 

1838 Park Lane S 

Jupiter FL 33458 

Phone: 561-339-7423 

www.freshaireuv.com 

 

Gideon Constructors 

Contact: Brett Diamon 

bdiamon@gideoncontructors.com 

123-A North Paterson Street 

Valdosta GA 31601 

Phone: 229-560-6591 

www.gideonconstructors.com 

 

Global Plasma Solutions 

Contact: Tood Beeler 

Todd.e.beeler@globalplasmasolut

ions.com 

3101 Yorkmont Road, Ste 400 

Charlotte NC 28208 

Phone: 865-250-1792 

www.globalplasmasolutions.com 

 

Gordian 

Contact: Daryl Deiters 

d.deiters@gordian.com 

30 Patewood Drive, Ste 350 

Greenville SC 39615 

Phone: 678-283-6323 

www.gordian.com 

 

GSBA Risk Management Services 

Contact: David Colvard 

dcolvard@gsba.com 

5120 Sugarloaf Parkway 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

Phone: 678-477-8713 

www.gsba.com 

 

H. E. Hodge Company, Inc. 

Contact: Jeff Hodge 

jhodge@hehodge.com 

2393 Pendley Rd, Ste 200 

Cumming, GA 30041 

Phone: 678-429-0158 

www.hehodge.com 

 

Harris Security Solutions, 

Inc. 

Contact: John Harris 

john@harrissecuritysolutions

.com 

6278 N Federal Hwy  

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33308 

Phone: 954-781-8079 

Website:  

www.harrissecuritysolutions.

com 

 

Harry Warren of Georgia, 

LLC 

Contact: Ryan Barnes 

rbarnes@harrywarrenga.com 

2861 -B Banker’s Industrial 

Dr. 

Doraville GA 30360 

Phone: 770-368-0511 

www.harrywarrenga.com 

 

Hellas Construction, Inc. 

Contact: Ryne Drummonds 

rdrummonds@hellasconstruc

tion.com 

12000 West Parmer Ln 

Cedar Park TX 78613 

www.hellasconstruction.com 

 

Hinton Sales, Inc. 

Contact: Neron Hinton 

neron@hintonsales.com 

6659 Peachtree Industrial Rd, 

Suite D 

Norcross GA 30092 

Phone: 770-326-6455 

www.hintonsales.com 

 

Holden & Associates 

Contact: Nelson Shadle 

nshadle@mingledoffs.com 

6675 Jones Mill Ct 

Norcross, GA 30092 

Phone: 770-239-2708 

www.holdenassoc.com 

 

 

 

ISO-Aire Commercial Air 

Purifiers 

Contact: Kevin Albers 

kevin@ductsandcleats.com 

200 West Plato Blvd 

St. Paul MN 55107 

Office: 651-265-0607 

Cell: 651-380-6344 

www.iso-aire.com 

 

J+J Flooring 

Contact: Tom Martin 

Tom.martin@jjflooring.com 

818 J+J Drive 

Dalton GA 30722 

Phone: 404-330-2509 

www.jjflooring.com 

 

James W. Buckley & Assoc., Inc. 

Contact: Amy Toler 

apt@jwbuckley.cm 

114 North Green Street 

Swainsboro GA 30401 

Phone:  478-237-6467 

www.jwbuckley.com 

 

Jericho Design Group 

Contact: Nadine Nacy 

nnacy@jericho-design.com 

102 Mary Alice Park Road 

Cumming GA 30040 

Phone: 404-542-3733 

www.jericho-design.com 

 

LS3P 

Contact: April Mundy 

aprilmundy@ls3p.com 

321 West Congress St., Ste 301 

Savannah GA 31401 

Phone: 912-298-2102 

www.ls3p.com 
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Malish Corporation 

Contact: Chris Shaw 

chriss@malish.com 

7333 Corporate Blvd 

Mentor OH 44060 

Phone: 804-539-6049 

www.malish.com 

 

McKinstry 

Contact: Alyssa Walker 

alyssaw@mckinstry.com 

5485 Bethelview Rd 

Cumming GA 30040 

Phone: 832-482-8935 

www.mckinstry.com 

 

Modine 

Contact: Jon Rector 

j.v.rector@n.a.modine.com 

416 Cross Pine Way 

Simpsonville SC 29680 

Phone: 864-963-4867 

 

Momar, Incorporated 

Contact: Joel Kahn 

Joel.kahn@momar.com 

1830 Ellsworth Industrial Dr. 

Atlanta GA 30318 

Phone: 770-527-5205 

www.momar.com 

 

Mondo USA 

Contact: Danny Bruno 

dbruno@mondousa.com 

1000 East State Parkway Suite H 

Schaumburg IL 60173 

Phone: 704-408-9994 

www.mondoworldwide.com 

 

Musco Sports Lighting 

Contact:  Rob Staples 

rob.staples@musco.com 

262 Jack Walker Rd 

Dahlonega GA 30533 

Phone: 706-870-2177 

www.musco.com 

 

 

 

Novelaire Technologies 

Contact: Scott Janke 

sjanke@novelaire.com 

10132 Mammoth Avenue 

Baton Rouge LA 70814 

Phone: 225-924-0427 

www.novelaire.com 

 

Nu-Idea 

Contact: Keith Doonan 

kdoonan@nu-idea.com 

710 S. Guignard Drive 

Sumter SC 29150 

Phone: 678-612-6600 

www.nu-idea.com 

 

Oasis Coolers 

Contact: Brian O’Keefe 

bokeefe@oasiscoolers.com 

22 E. Campus View Blvd. 

Columbus OH 43235 

Phone: 614-257-8455 

www.oasiscoolers.com 

 

Phillips-Langley & 

Associates 

Contact: Bryan Dilks 

byran@phillips-langley.com 

3585 Lawrenceville-Suwanee 

Rd. 

Suite 401, Suwanee GA 

30024 

Phone: 770-614-0630 

www.phillips-langley.com 

 

Playworld Preferred, Inc. 

Contact: Carlton Burr 

carlton.burr@playworldprefe

rred.com 

11515 Vanstory Dr., Ste 100 

Huntersville NC 28078 

Phone: 678-522-3582 
www.playworldpreferred.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quality Air, Inc. 

Contact: Brian Griffin 

qualityair@qualityairga.com 

P. O. Box 767445 

Roswell GA 30076 

Phone: 770-993-1637 

 

Robertson Loia Roof, P.C. 

Contact: Todd Gilbert 

tgilbert@rlrpc.com 

info@rlrpc.com 

3460 Preston Ridge Rd, Ste 275 

Alpharetta GA 30005 

Phone: 770-674-2600 

www.rlrpc.com 

 

Robson Corporation 

Contact: Craig Abbott 

craiga@robsoncorp.com 

2231 Whitfield Park Loop 

Sarasota FL 34243 

Phone: 941-724-2029 

www.robsonsigns.com 

 

Rochester & Associates, LLC 

Contact: Lee Phillips 

jlphillips@rochester-assoc.com 

425 Oak Street 

Gainesville GA 30501 

Phone: 770-540-5365 

www.rochester-assoc.com 

 

Roof Connect-Pave Connect 

Contact: Michael Moore 

Michael.moore@roofconnect.com 

44 Grant 65 

Sheridan AK 72150 

Phone: 404-667-4762 

www.roofconnect.com 
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Schneider Electric 

Contact: John Peterson 

john.peterson2@se.com 

11475 Great Oaks Way, Ste 250 

Alpharetta GA 30022 

Phone: 678-699-8790 

www.se.com/us/en/work/services/

energy-and-

sustainability/performance-

contracting/k12-education/ 

 

SCW Inc. 

Contact: Kevin Harrison 

Kevin.harrison@scwsales.com 

6235 Atlantic Blvd 

Norcross GA 30071 

Phone: 404-569-7411 

www.scwsales.com 

 

Shield Lockdown System 

Contact: Mark Blalock 

mblalock@shieldlockdown.com 

2300 Lakeview Pkwy, Ste 205 

Alpharetta GA 30009 

Phone: 678-453-3395 

www.shieldlockdown.com 

 

Southern Bleacher Company 

Contact: Reece Rogers 

rogers@southernbleacher.com 

801 5th Street 

Graham TX 76450 

Phone: 940-549-0733 

www.southernbleacher.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Southern Linc 

Contact: Charlene Ruple 

ceruple@southernco.com 

5555 Glenridge Connector, 

Ste 500 

Atlanta GA 30342 

Phone: 404-717-0068 

www.southernlinc.com 

 

Sports Turf Company 

Contact: Craig Mussellwhite 

craig@sportsturf.net 

1487 Black Dirt Rd 

Whitesburg GA 30185 

Phone: 678-910-3022 

www.sportsturf.net 

 

Steve Ward & Associates 

Contact: Lizz Wetherall 

lizz@swainc.com  

Phone: 484-560-0846 

Contact: Sondra Hadley 

sondra@swainc.com 

Phone: 978-577-7109  

7330 Cockrill Bend Blvd 

Nashville TN 37209 

www.swainc.com 

 

Tarkett 

Contact: Angie Callahan 

Angie.callahan@tarkett.com 

981 Joseph E. Lowery Blvd 

NW, Suite 99 

Atlanta GA 30318 

Phone: 404-491-2583 

www.commercial.tarkett.com

/en_US/ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tennessee Valley Metals 

Contact: Kim Epps 

kim.epps@tvmetals.com 

190 Industrial Park Road 

Oneonta AL 35121 

Phone: 205-223-5159 

www.tvmetals.com 

 

Tremco Roofing & Building 

Maintenance 

Contact: Chris Lohmann 

clohmann@tremcoinc.com 

3735 Green Road 

Beachwood OH 44122 

Cell: 678-361-7588 

www.tremcoinc.com 

 

United CoolAir 

Contact: Brad Dunn 

bdunn@unitedcoolair.com 

491 E. Princess Strett 

York PA 17403 

Phone: 717-843-4311 

www.unitedcoolair.com 

 

USA Shade 

Contact: Steve Caporini 

stephen.caporini@usa-shade.com 

2580 Esters Blvd, Suite #100 

DFW Airport TX 75261 

Phone: 678-575-3543 

www.usa-shade.com 
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